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
14 KARAT APARTMENTS 2 hdrms. New

apis on Winchester. Call manager
LARGE I bedroom "furnished apt. Close In

Call
UNFURNISHED 3 room apt. Adults only.

Water and garbage paid, $45. 2123 NE
K lamath, Phone

TWO"BEDROOM apt.. In West Roseburg.
Heat, water and garbage furnished. Adults.
No pets. Call

SUTHERLIN UNION GAP APTS. 2 bdrm.
$50. bdrm, $40 mo. Furn. Including water
and elec. Sutherlin or

ONE BEDROOM furnished court apartment.
Electric heat; water, garbage service furn.
Washing facilities available. Phone
or inquire 1294 Hlland Drive.

FURNISHED duplex apt. 2 rooms, bath and
utility. Water and garbage furn. $35 month.
230 NE Ivan, North Apt.; telephone
after 4 p.m.

Kohlhagen Apts.
Modern. Reasonable Rent.
Jackson SI. at Lane Ave.

ADULTS
"A Good Place To Live"

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
Beautiful 10 wide mobile homes comparable

In size to most apis., yet the convenience of

a private yard and parking adlolnlng trail-

er. Also smaller trailers available. Timber
Town Trailer Park. 3010 NE Stephens.

673-850- 6

TODD APARTMENTS
Bdrm. apts., furnished or unfurn. Wa-

ter and garb, serv, provided also heat
in some. Rents from S70 up.

SWIMMING POOL
Terrace Apts., gas equipped
Winchester Ct., Hot water heat
Vista Homes, Hot water heat
Westvue Ct. Wdryer
Oak nil l Apts., Radiant heat

ioomr. for Rent 27
LARGE sleeping room for reliable lady.

727 SE Mosher.
SLEEPING rooms, gentlemen. 117 S. E

Blakeley, l'a blocks SE Greyhound Depot
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING and sleeping rooms.

Reasonable. Phone
SLEEPING ROOMS FORRENT

NEW ROOMS Including telephone and linen
service. 160 per month ai d up. Hotel
Umpqua,

Room and Board '28
ROOM AND BOARD and lunches packed.

$80 per month1673-7069- .

BOARD, f MONTH

prMBbARbindOT
pie, wenare or private,

GOOD HOME cooking. 5 day week. J75
month. 5 miles south. JoAnn's Boarding
House. Ph.

Houses for Rent 29
FURNISHED I bedroom cabins, S50 month.

?485 Diamond Lake Blvd. Phone
TWO'BEDROOM furnished housr$7Sr 867

S.E. Pine.
BEDROOM house "on" Westiide". SI 40 per

mo.
FOR' RENT OR SALE: Wodern 2 bedroonr

house with den. Good neighborhood, Trl
City area. Avail, abf. Aug. 19.

UNFURNISHED 7 broom"dupTex,ufomat- -

ic nef, Med kuch and bath, ffrepk,, paved
St. Adults. days, eves.

It's Easv o use News-Revie-

Want Ads In Person,
by Mail ot Phone

Houses for Rent 29
UNFURNISHED one bedroom duplex. $40 mo. FOR

Part utilities paid. Eeslsldeail
ONE BEDROOM, elec. heat, partly turn.

Westslde $70. after 6:30 P.M.
FOR LEASE 3 bedroom" house.

446 NE Jackson 3
ONE TO FOUR Bdrm homes for families

or tnt;ie ideriy. Phone
U R N 1SHEDcabln7WeeklatesT20 N.E.
$tephens. Pacific Mole I. FOR

LARGE modern 3 bedroom home in the
country. 30 minutes from Roseburg. Com- -
pletely remodeled. Call

TWO
FURNISHED cabins. Utilities paid. Weekly

rates or by the month. Close to stores and
bus line. Roseland Courts. 2050 NE Steph- -

ens. or
SEVEN ACRE'S, all Irrigated, nice 2 bed-

room home. $75 per month. Located on
Hubbard Creek road. For Information call

BETTER PLACE TO LIVE. 2 Bedroom
unlurnished duplex. Large rooms a n
dosel space, garage. Adults, no pets. 713
se Kane si. Pnonc

OPPORTUNitY for couple with small In-

come or pension to e forest prop-
erty and develop own living quarters. Rent
free. Highway 42, 6' a mi. W of Camas
valley. Write Co Box 697, 6.67

Mobile Homes for Rent 30
VACATION TRAILERS FOR RENT

Sutherlin
EXTRA NICE or 2 bedroom modern fur-

nished trailers. Adults only. Timber Town
Trailer Park, 2010 NE Stephens.

BY

Mobile Home Parks 31
SPACE AVAILABLE In Ihe shade by the

river. Winchester Viltage.

...mm
YlnhllA HnttlPC 32

'57 ANGELUS, 48x8, 2 bedroom.

- P"- ,67i').39 lter p m-

EQUITY for sale cheap in mobile home.
Many extras. Call

'62 BILTMOHE 3 bdrm 10x55' expando.
Will take small trailer.

'57 CAPlTOL, 8'X35'. Green Meadow' Traile'r
Court after 5 P.m.

FORSALE OR TRADE tor smaller trailer.
Equity In '62 California home 8x40 bed-
room.

SELL EQUITY or trade tor 3 bedroom home,
a 10 x 55' Expando mobile home. Call
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